Creation

PO # Supplier Name Date PO Total Statutory Authority Competitive Procurement (when applicable)
P0752203 Adams Paint Company 9/12/2019 $15,000 Tx. Ed.Code 51.9335 https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
P0750857 Advance Elevator Inc 9/6/2019 $15,000 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
PB013336 AEG Petroleum LLC 9/19/2019 $15,000 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
P0755948 AG Administrators LLC 9/24/2019  $400,000 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335  https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
P0757154 Agilent Technologies Inc 9/30/2019  $166,567 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335  https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
P0755070 Air Charter Services Inc 9/20/2019  $901,702 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335  https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
P0755057 Al Hardin and Company 9/20/2019 $30,000 Tx. Ed.Code 51.9335 https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
P0749966 Alert Services Inc 9/3/2019  $105,000 Tx. Ed.Code 51.9335 https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
P0750866 Alsco Inc 9/6/2019 $15,000 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
P0756217 American Public Media 9/23/2019 $22,977 Tx.Ed. Code 51.9335 https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
P0753049 Amigos Library Services Inc 9/13/2019  $350,000 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335  https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
P0751301 Ansys Inc 9/9/2019 $15,000 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335  https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
P0755069 Anthony Mechanical Services Inc 9/20/2019 $59,136 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335  https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
P0756049 Anthony Mechanical Services Inc 9/25/2019  $135,000 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
P0757038 Apple Inc 9/27/2019 $25,620 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335  https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
P0754826  ASAP Sports Inc 9/19/2019 $18,000 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335  https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
P0750929 Associated Supply Co Inc 9/9/2019 $26,015 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335  https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
P0754458 Avian Flyaway Inc 9/18/2019 $34,880 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335  https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
P0741384-1 Bailey Boiler Works Inc 9/29/2019 $50,000 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335  https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
PB013315 Barretts Automotive 9/6/2019 $30,000 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335  https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
PB013397 Ben E Keith Company 9/27/2019 $15,000 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335  https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
P0756343 Bighams Smokehouse Inc 9/25/2019 $15,000 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335  https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
P0751302 Bloomberg Finance 9/9/2019 $22,500 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335  https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
P0741407-1 Brandon and Clark Inc 9/29/2019 $70,000 Tx. Ed.Code 51.9335 https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
P0753793 Budget Blinds of Southwest Lubbock 9/17/2019 $15,000 Tx. Ed.Code 51.9335 https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
P0750558  Built for Dreams Inc 9/5/2019 $23,545 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335  https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
P0756883  Built for Dreams Inc 9/27/2019 $27,967 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
P0753005 Cain Electrical Supply 9/13/2019 $25,000 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
P0752523 Caldwell Country Chevrolet 9/12/2019 $69,030 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335  https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
PB013293 Captivated Images 9/16/2019 $30,000 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
P0755270 Carcon Industries and Construction 9/20/2019 $39,000 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
P0754606 Carcon Industries and Construction 9/19/2019 $55,000 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335  https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
P0754589 Cardinals Sport Center 9/19/2019 $18,038 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335  https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
P0755279 Cardinals Sport Center 9/23/2019 $21,894 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335  https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
P0756574 Cayuse LLC 9/26/2019  $140,795 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335  https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
P0756875 CEM Corporation 9/27/2019 $32,815 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335  https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech
P0750275 Centergas Fuels Inc 9/4/2019 $15,413 Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335  https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TexasTech




P0751400
P0741401-1
P0754832
P0752209
PB013312
P0754676
PB013338
P0751558
PB013387
PB012876-1
PB013282
P0758878
P0753798
P0753988
P0754072
PB013218
P0753522
P0750137
PB012799
P0753791
P0755452
PB013348
P0753818
P0755220
P0757148
P0756048
P0750164
P0753048
P0756672
P0754328
P0753822
P0753046
P0751243
P0753680
PB013353
P0755056
PBO13161
PB013040-1
P0753787

Chaparral Jet Center

Chem-Aqua Inc

Chick fil A at Raider Park

Chick fil A at Raider Park

Chick fil A at Raider Park

Chipotle Mexican Grill

Claydust Power Sports

Clear Measure Inc

Coca Cola Southwest Beverages LLC
Coca Cola Southwest Beverages LLC
Coliman Batteries

Columbia Advisory Group LLC
Complete Book and Media Supply Inc
Control Technologies Inc (Contech)
Cooper Lighting LLC

Corey R Gray

Cowtown Materials Inc

Culligan Water Conditioning
Culligan Water Conditioning

Curie Environmental Services LLC
Dataspeed Inc

David Teel Jr

Day Break Coffee Roasters

Designs for Health

EAB Global Inc

EAB Global Inc

Eaton Corporation

EBSCO

Ecolab Inc

eDynamic Learning ULC

Elsevier BV - Amsterdam

Elsevier Inc

Embassy Suites Kansas City Plaza
Enterprise FM Trust

EpsteinWords

Evisions Inc

Federal Express Corporation (Fedex)
Financial Information Technologies Inc
Financial Information Technologies Inc

9/5/2019
9/24/2019
9/19/2019
9/12/2019

9/4/2019
9/19/2019
9/19/2019
9/10/2019
9/17/2019
9/30/2019
9/17/2019
9/27/2019
9/17/2019
9/17/2019
9/17/2019
9/17/2019
9/16/2019

9/4/2019

9/3/2019
9/17/2019
9/23/2019
9/27/2019
9/17/2019
9/20/2019
9/30/2019
9/25/2019

9/4/2019
9/13/2019
9/27/2019
9/18/2019
9/17/2019
9/13/2019

9/9/2019
9/17/2019

9/9/2019
9/20/2019
9/20/2019

9/9/2019
9/17/2019

$17,342
$54,597
$15,000
$22,000
$30,000
$15,000
$15,000
$135,671
$16,000
$50,000
$15,000
$44,053
$37,994
$25,787
$252,000
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000
$25,000
$93,400
$15,000
$80,000
$26,000
$90,383
$115,000
$17,815
$880,000
$41,394
$28,000
$1,770,000
$70,000
$25,200
$134,721
$15,000
$28,204
$15,000
$15,000
$45,000
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Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
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Tx.
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Tx.
Tx.
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Tx.
Tx.
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P0751068
PB013394
P0754674
P0753047
PB013347
P0755951
P0753319
PB013279
P0754835
P0752212
PB013342
P0753821
P0751780
P0754454
PB013317
P0751259
PB013264
P0741240-1
P0754825
P0756877
P0756050
P0750842
P0750703
P0751326
P0741408-1
P0755899
P0753045
P0755066
P0752345
PB013329
P0754607
PB013383
PB013335
P0750856
P0754884
P0754883
P0750860
PB012430
P0753051

Flowers Baking Company of Denton LLC
Frankston Packaging Co LP
Fuddruckers - Lubbock

Gale Group

Galls LLC

Gartner Inc

Genohub Inc

Getinge USA Sales LLC

Gilberts Bar and Grill LLC
Gilberts Bar and Grill LLC

Glass Doctor of Lubbock

Greater Western Library Alliance
Green Planet Inc

Hamilton Acoustical & Roofing Compan
Hardin Plumbing Co Inc

Harrys Greenhouse Inc

Hill Country Fire Safety

Hilton Tucson East

Hogan Lovells US LLP

Hub City Plumbing & Mechanical
Hub City Plumbing & Mechanical
Huron Consulting Services LLC
Hyatt Hill Country Resort and Spa
Hyatt Regency Austin

Hydrite Chemical Co

Institute of Electrical andElectronic Engi
Ithaka Harbors Inc

Johnson Controls Inc

Jones Lang LaSalle Americas Inc
Keystone Automotive Corp

Kings Highway

Kings Highway

Kristin Yoder

KT Black Services LLC

KT Black Services LLC

Landtroop Strategies

Life Technologies Corporation
Live Oak Animal Hospital

Lone Star Supplyworks

9/9/2019
9/20/2019
9/19/2019
9/13/2019
9/26/2019
9/24/2019
9/16/2019

9/5/2019
9/19/2019
9/12/2019
9/25/2019
9/17/2019
9/10/2019
9/18/2019

9/6/2019

9/9/2019
9/10/2019
9/26/2019
9/19/2019
9/27/2019
9/25/2019

9/6/2019

9/6/2019

9/9/2019
9/24/2019
9/13/2019
9/13/2019
9/20/2019
9/12/2019
9/17/2019
9/19/2019
9/12/2019
9/18/2019

9/6/2019
9/20/2019
9/20/2019

9/6/2019

9/6/2019
9/13/2019

$60,000
$15,000
$15,000
$50,000
$15,000
$427,360
$20,653
$28,000
$15,000
$15,000
$30,000
$75,000
$75,000
$17,816
$15,000
$23,994
$15,000
$24,689
$25,000
$30,000
$71,000
$37,396
$15,750
$17,000
$54,998
$135,000
$75,000
$23,500
$40,000
$15,000
$22,844
$200,000
$15,000
$15,000
$50,000
$84,100
$16,727
$15,000
$75,000
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Tx.
Tx.
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PB013360
P0757085
P0751089
P0751485
P0754601
P0753053
P0754677
P0753052
PB013280
P0753325
P0755225
P0751092
P0755233
P0751555
P0754830
P0756863
P0751293
PB013311
PB013393
P0756818
P0757157
P0755221
P0655601-4
P0751758
P0751743
P0755955
P0753820
P0752459
P0755950
P0754828
PB013343
PB013314
PB013333
PB013334
P0750085
P0750274
P0754882
PB013365
PB013345

Lubbock Country Club

Lubbock Moonlight Musicals Inc
Lubbock Temporary Help Services Inc
Lubbock Temporary Help Services Inc
Marquee Event Rentals

Mergent Inc

MineralWare

Moocho Inc

Mountain States Rosen LLC

Mouser Electronics

Mpulse Healthcare Technology CDW Go
Mpulse Healthcare Technology CDW Go
MQ Sound

Museum Search and Reference
National Instruments Corporation
NLW Partners LLC

OccMed Associates

Ovations Food Services LP

Overton Hotel and Conference Center
PerkinElmer Health Sciences Inc

PF Changs China Bistro

Picosos Mexican Kitchen

Plains Presort Services Ltd

Potbelly Sandwich Shop

Pro Chem Sales

Proctorio Inc

ProQuest LLC

ProtoCall Services Inc

Pyro Shows of Texas Inc

R and J Pool Spa and Deck Service

R and R Mechanical

Raider Fire Extinguisher Service LLC
Rawson Inc

Ready Bearing Supply Inc

RealRecruit LLC

Red Raider Sports Properties LLC

Red Raider Sports Properties LLC
Required Team Gear LLC

Rexel

9/9/2019
9/27/2019

9/9/2019

9/9/2019
9/19/2019
9/13/2019
9/19/2019
9/13/2019
9/16/2019
9/16/2019
9/20/2019

9/9/2019
9/20/2019
9/10/2019
9/19/2019
9/27/2019

9/9/2019

9/4/2019
9/20/2019
9/27/2019
9/30/2019
9/20/2019
9/12/2019
9/10/2019
9/10/2019
9/25/2019
9/17/2019
9/12/2019
9/24/2019
9/19/2019
9/25/2019

9/4/2019
9/18/2019
9/18/2019

9/4/2019

9/4/2019
9/20/2019
9/17/2019
9/25/2019

$45,000
$20,400
$250,000
$250,000
$150,000
$30,299
$15,000
$40,000
$15,000
$25,000
$31,326
$71,000
$17,893
$55,000
$16,970
$30,000
$20,000
$30,000
$200,000
$170,001
$15,000
$30,000
$17,741
$20,000
$35,841
$298,272
$425,000
$16,500
$90,000
$22,500
$15,000
$30,000
$30,000
$30,000
$19,965
$42,000
$110,250
$15,000
$30,000
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P0755216
P0754189
P0754887
P0750226
PB013325
P0753557
P0752210
P0752213
P0753823
P0750655
P0754453
PB013323
P0755586
PB013332
P0752656
PB013366
PB013346
P0752460
P0753790
P0750466
P0753452
P0750108
PB013318
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PB013283
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P0753044
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PB013331
P0749889-1
P0749889
P0751039
P0751077
P0751564
P0757151
P0755805

Riddell All American

River Smiths Chicken and Catfish
Rochester Armored Car Co Inc
Salesforce dot com Inc

Sarah Brown

ServiceNow Inc

Servpro of Southwest Lubbock
Shepherds Auto Care LLC

Sheraton San Diego Hotel and Marina
Sherwin-Williams Co

SHI Government Solutions Inc
Shoppas Material Handling Ltd
Signature Championship Rings

Silver Star Supply Tietgens Mitchell Co l
Slate Group

Slate Group

Slater Controls Inc

Smith and Associates Mayfield Paper
Smith and Associates Mayfield Paper
Smith and Associates Mayfield Paper
Sonic Foundry

South Plains Electric Cooperative
Southwest Wheel Company

SPBS Inc

Specs Refrigeration Inc

Specs Refrigeration Inc

Springer Customer Service Center LLC
SSD Technology Partners

Status Jet LLC

Stericycle Inc

Strategic Equipment and Supply Inc
Suez Treatment Solutions Inc

Sulzer Pump Services US Inc

Sulzer Pump Services US Inc
Summus Dell

Summus Dell

Summus Dell

Summus Dell

Summus Dell

9/20/2019
9/17/2019
9/20/2019

9/4/2019
9/16/2019
9/17/2019
9/12/2019
9/12/2019
9/17/2019

9/6/2019
9/18/2019
9/19/2019
9/23/2019
9/18/2019

9/4/2019
9/20/2019
9/27/2019
9/12/2019
9/17/2019

9/5/2019
9/16/2019

9/4/2019

9/6/2019
9/19/2019
9/17/2019
9/16/2019
9/13/2019
9/17/2019

9/5/2019
9/13/2019

9/4/2019
9/18/2019
9/16/2019

9/3/2019

9/9/2019

9/9/2019
9/10/2019
9/30/2019

$47,229
$15,000
$46,338
$18,312
$15,000
$217,096
$15,000
$30,000
$50,312
$25,000
$44,316
$15,000
$17,853
$30,000
$28,864
$45,000
$15,000
$30,000
$35,000
$250,000
$39,000
$45,845
$15,000
$30,000
$15,000
$15,000
$600,000
$24,390
$53,734
$15,000
$27,354
$30,000
$44,565
$53,065
$17,838
$44,010
$57,261
$92,083

9/19/2019 $1,921,612
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P0750786
P0753054
P0753561
P0754833
P0754196
P0755949
PB013344
P0752267
P0754457
P0755219
P0753488
P0754506
P0750704
P0755217
P0753497
PB013400
P0749943
P0751731
P0751733
P0754071
PB013328
PB013337
PB013106
PB013288
P0755591
P0751730
P0756597
P0755448
PB013392
P0754980
P0753789
P0753786
P0754603
P0753825
P0754675
P0752536
P0760046
PB013313
P0752539

Tailgate Express LLC

TargetX

Taurus Technologies Inc

Teddy Jacks Hub City Grill

Teddy Jacks Hub City Grill

Teinert Construction

Texas Tool and Equipment

The College Board

The Food Consortium Colombia SAS
The Funky Door Bistro and Wine Room
The Hallgren Company

The Hanover Research Council LLC
The Westin Galleria

Thoma Engineering Inc

Thomas Automatic Fire Protection LLC
Total Refrigeration Services
Tower Engineering Inc
Townsquare Media LLC
Townsquare Media LLC
Townsquare Media LLC

Under Armour Inc

Under Armour Inc

United Oil and Grease

United Supermarkets LLC

United Supermarkets LLC

US News and World Report LP
Uster Technologies Inc

Vaisala Inc

Varsity Bookstore Inc

Vivid Learning Systems Inc
Wagner Supply Co Inc

Wagner Supply Co Inc

Wagner Supply Co Inc

Wagner Supply Co Inc

Walk Ons Bistreaux and Bar

Walk Ons Bistreaux and Bar
Watermark Insights LLC

WEPA Inc

West Enterprises

9/6/2019
9/13/2019
9/17/2019
9/19/2019
9/17/2019
9/24/2019
9/25/2019
9/11/2019
9/18/2019
9/20/2019
9/16/2019
9/10/2019

9/6/2019
9/20/2019
9/16/2019
9/26/2019

9/4/2019
9/10/2019
9/10/2019
9/17/2019
9/20/2019
9/20/2019

9/4/2019
9/25/2019
9/23/2019
9/10/2019
9/26/2019
9/23/2019
9/20/2019
9/19/2019
9/17/2019
9/17/2019
9/19/2019
9/17/2019
9/19/2019
9/12/2019
9/19/2019

9/4/2019
9/12/2019

$34,820
$127,588
$22,377
$15,000
$25,000
$54,544
$15,000
$47,000
$17,350
$30,000
$17,511
$59,000
$20,000
$20,000
$15,000
$15,000
$18,756
$22,500
$30,500
$66,000
$70,000
$100,000
$30,000
$15,000
$15,000
$18,000
$217,500
$121,297
$15,000
$18,494
$20,000
$30,000
$55,000
$60,000
$15,000
$22,000
$88,465
$40,000
$51,795
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P0750513
PB013316
P0751327
P0753050
P0753042
P0756336

West Safety Services Inc

West Texas Builders Supply
Westin Houston Galleria Hotel
Wiley Subscription Services Inc
YBP Library Services

Zoom Video Communications Inc

9/5/2019
9/6/2019
9/9/2019
9/13/2019
9/13/2019
9/25/2019

$43,200
$15,000
$15,000
$370,000
$175,000
$22,257
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